Hemostats
STUNNER S1
Arthroscopy Shaver
 HF SURGERY
Arthroscopy Shaver System STUNNER S1
• Open window calibration of shaver blades
• 9 oscillation modes
• Controlled by buttons on the handpiece or by footswitch
• Fully autoclavable, small and ergonomic handpiece
• Dedicated shaver blades
9 oscillation modes
STUNNER S1 SHAVER BLADES
FULL RADIUS, sterile, pack of 6 pcs.
2.9mm 227-004-029S
3.5mm 227-004-035S
4.5mm 227-004-045S
5.5mm 227-007-055S
STUNNER S1 Unit,
complete with Hand Piece and Footswitch
110 - 230V 227-001-110
Hand Piece
227-001-102
Control Unit
227-001-101
Footswitch
227-001-103
FAST CUT, sterile, pack of 6 pcs.
2.9mm 227-006-029S
3.5mm 227-006-035S
4.5mm 227-006-045S
5.5mm 227-009-055S
CLEAN CUT, sterile, pack of 6 pcs.
2.9mm 227-005-029S
3.5mm 227-005-035S
4.5mm 227-005-045S
5.5mm 227-008-055S
Round Burr, sterile, pack of 6 pcs.
2.9mm 227-007-029S
4.5mm 227-007-045S
5.5mm 227-010-055S
Oval Burr, sterile, pack of 6 pcs.
4.5mm 227-009-045S
5.5mm 227-012-055S
Super Cut, sterile, pack of 6 pcs.
3.5mm 227-013-035S
4.5mm 227-013-045S
5.5mm 227-013-055S
OSD Control
Overload protection
2-Button control
on handpiece